
WHITNEY POND PARKWHITNEY POND PARK
POOL 2024POOL 2024

TOWN OF NORTH HEMPSTEAD SUPERVISOR JENNIFER DeSENA, THE TOWN
BOARD, AND THE DEPARTMENT OF PARKS AND RECREATION 

 PRESENT: 

JUNE 22ND - AUGUST 16TH 
 11:00AM - 7:00PM*

RESIDENT PRICING

Adult 
Teen
Child
Senior
Discounted*

Family
Couple 
Senior Couple/Caregiver
Couple Discounted*
Family Discounted*

$8   
$6 
$5
$4
$4                         

$50 
$45 
$45 
$35  
$35 

$100 
$80 
$45 
$45
$85           

TO ALL NASSAU COUNTY RESIDENTS
OPENOPEN

DAILY GUEST ADMISSION FEES

Adult                    
Teen                     
Child                   
Senior
Discounted**               

$12                      
$9                        
$7                        
$5
$5                        

All guests must be accompanied by a Resident.
Members are limited to 6 guests per household

per day.

June 17, 2024 - June 21, 2024  
Monday - Friday 10:00am - 5:30pm

PRE - SEASON REGISTRATION

For more information call (516) 869-6311

*Water closes at 6:30pm

*Veteran/Active Military, Disabled, Volunteer Firefighter
Proof of residency required for membership. 

Residents can apply online or in person
for the Reduced Fee Program at  

www.northhempsteadny.gov/reducedfee

All major credit cards, Google Pay, Apple Pay, Check, or Money Order accepted.

Daily  Membership


